
	

	


窗体顶端
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型号
	FIG
	A
	B
	C
	C1
	D
	E
	F
	G
	H
	I
	J
	Ae
	Le
	Ve
	TP4
	TP4A
	TP4W
	Weight
	文档

	EPC20/21/9
	2
	20.25±0.3
	10.25±0.15
	8.8±0.2
	1.00
	8.95±0.15
	15.45±0.3
	7.55±0.2
	5.5±0.1
	13.35±0.3
	
	
	46.5
	45.7
	2126
	2100
	2200
	2600
	11.7
	


窗体底端
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